

Final and Final Bill Construction for

11

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Dargapur - Desai					
Road to Hamirpur talu					
Agency - Usta Kungu					
Agreement No - 69/SB/2021-22					
Agreement Amount 35.91 + 4.52/64					
Date of start - 28/01/22					
Date of Completion - 27/11/22					
Date of measurement - 25/10/22					
Date of entry - 29/11/2022					
1. Providing and laying					
Stone metal					
Stone metal					
Karekandama					

Grill 13m 2022-24					
Prime Coat					
Vide Item 1 PN-46 MBNO - 1416					
Extra widening					
$1 \times 30 \times (4.8 + 3.75) - 3.75 \times 0.075 = 1.18 \text{ m}^3$					
2. Providing and applying					
Prime Coat					
Vide Item 2 PN-45 MBNO - 1415					
$1 \times 30 \times (4.8 + 3.75) = 128.25$					
$\frac{1}{2} \{ 2 \times 30 \times 3.75 = 225.00$					
$2 \times 30 \times 3.85 = 228.00$					
$\frac{1}{2} \{ 4 \times 30 \times 3.75 = 450.00$					
$1 \times 30 \times 3.85 = 115.50$					
$\frac{1}{2} \{ 4 \times 30 \times 3.75 = 450.00$					
$1 \times 30 \times 3.90 = 117.00$					
$1 \times 30 \times 3.9 = 117.00$					

Continuation

1830.75

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Qty = 120 cm²@ 859 = 511 m² f 103141 = 20

20 Planting of trees

and Their one year

Maintenance

Vide item No (2) PN. 50

MB No - 1416

Qty = 62 NOS

@ 832 = 051 m² f 34946 = 18

21 Providing and fixing mm G.S.

intermediate sign board

Vide item No (2) PN. 5

Qty = 2 NOS

Vide item No (3) PN. 53

MB No - 1416 — 2 NOS

Qty = 4 NOS

@ 10282 = 541 m² f 41130 = 16

3630638 = 85

Add 1% labour (less) 36306 = 38

Add 12% GST (t) 435652 = 66

Seigniorage fee (t) 46292 = 6

4148687 = 89

less 13.86% below (t) 575008 = 14

43573679 = 74

for 3573680 = 6

Less Previous payment (t) 1192308 = 0

V.P.N. - 10

Continuation

for

2381372 = 4

29/11/22

S.E.